
Tax Collector’s Office 

268 West Hospitality Lane, First Floor 

San Bernardino, CA 92415-0360 

Office Closure Schedule 

2024 
This schedule is subject to change. 

Date Holiday 

Monday, January 15 Martin Luther King Day 

Monday, February 19 Presidents' Day 

Wednesday, May 27 Memorial Day 

Wednesday, June 19 Juneteenth 

Thursday, July 4 Independence Day 

Monday, September 2 Labor Day 

Monday, October 14 Columbus Day 

Monday, November 11 Veteran’s Day 

Thursday, November 28 

Friday, November 29 

Thanksgiving Day &  

Day After Thanksgiving 

Tuesday, December 24 

Wednesday, December 25 

Christmas Eve (Observed) 

Christmas Day(Observed) 

Tuesday December 31 New Year’s Eve (Observed) 




